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SCREWDRIVERS

Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 

BE-8010S - BE-8065S

2.5 mm 75 mm 5 BE-8010S
3.0 mm 100 mm 5 BE-8220S
3.5 mm 100 mm 5 BE-8230S
4.0 mm 100 mm 5 BE-8040S
5.5 mm 125 mm 5 BE-8050S
6.5 mm 150 mm 5 BE-8255S
8.0 mm 175 mm 5 BE-8065S
10 mm 200 mm 5 BE-8258S
12 mm 200 mm 5 BE-8259S

Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 
PH0-PH4

BE-8600S - BE-8640S

PH 0 75 mm 5 BE-8600S
PH 1 80 mm 5 BE-8610S
PH1 80 mm 5 BE-8611S
PH 1 150 mm 5 BE-8612S
PH 2 100 mm 5 BE-8620S
PH 2 100 mm 5 BE-8621S
PH 2 175 mm 5 BE-8622S
PH 3 150 mm 5 BE-8630S
PH 4 200 mm 5 BE-8640S

Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 

BE-8800S - BE-8840S

PZ 0 75 mm 5 BE-8800S
PZ 1 80 mm 5 BE-8810S
PZ1 80 mm 5 BE-8811S
PZ 1 150 mm 5 BE-8812S
PZ 2 100 mm 5 BE-8820S
PZ 2 100 mm 5 BE-8821S
PZ 2 175 mm 5 BE-8822S
PZ 3 150 mm 5 BE-8830S
PZ 4 200 mm 5 BE-8840S

® Head 
Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 
T5-T30

BE-8910S - BE-8930S

T 5 75 mm 5 BE-8905S
T 6 75 mm 5 BE-8906S
T 7 75 mm 5 BE-8907S
T 8 75 mm 5 BE-8908S
T9 75 mm 5 BE-8909S
T 10 100 mm 5 BE-8910S
T 15 125 mm 5 BE-8915S
T 20 125 mm 5 BE-8920S
T 25 150 mm 5 BE-8925S
T 30 175 mm 5 BE-8930S

Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 

BE-8725S - BE-8708S

2.5 mm 100 mm 5 BE-8725S
3 mm 125 mm 5 BE-8703S
4 mm 150 mm 5 BE-8704S
5 mm 175 mm 5 BE-8705S
6 mm 150 mm 5 BE-8706S
8 mm 200 mm 5 BE-8708S

Phillips-Tip Screwdrivers with 

BE-8510S - BE-8520S

5.0/PH1 80 mm 5 BE-8510S
6.0/PH2 100 mm 5 BE-8520S

Pozidriv-Tip Screwdrivers with 

BE-8710S - BE-8720S

5.0/PZ1 80 mm 5 BE-8710S
6.0/PZ2 100 mm 5 BE-8720S

BE-7855S -BE-7810S

5.5 mm 125 mm 5 BE-7855S
6 mm 125 mm 5 BE-7806S
7 mm 125 mm 5 BE-7807S
8 mm 125 mm 5 BE-7808S
9 mm 125 mm 5 BE-7809S
10 mm 125 mm 5 BE-7810S
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Phillips Screwdriver Set with 3-Component 
Handle - 7 Pcs

BE-9887S

7 1 BE-9887S

806-1-1

BE-8010S, BE-8050S, BE-8230S, 
BE-8040S
BE-8611S, BE-8621S

and Pozidriv Screwdriver Set with 
3-Component Handle - 7 Pcs

BE-9889S

7 1 BE-9889S

BE-8010S, BE-8040S, BE-8050S, 
BE-8230S
BE-8821S, BE-8811S

806-1-1

Screwdriver Set with 3-Component Handle 
and 150 V-250 V voltage tester - 5 Pcs

BE-9885S

5 1 BE-9885S

806-1-1

BE-8520S, BE-8510S

BE-8710S, BE-8720S

and Plus-Minus/Pozidriv-Tip Screwdriver 
Set with 3-Component Handle - 6 Pcs

BE-9884S

6 1 BE-9884S

BE-8220S, BE-8040S

BE-8710S, BE-8720S

BE-8810S, BE-8820S

and Pozidriv Screwdriver Set with 
3-Component Handle - 7 Pcs

BE-9888S

7 1 BE-9888S

BE-8040S, BE-8050S, BE-8010S, 
BE-8220S
BE-8800S, BE-8821S, BE-8830S

Pozidriv-Tip Screwdriver Set with 
3-Component Handle - 2 Pcs

BE-9890S

2 175 g 1 BE-9890S

BE-8710S, BE-8720S

Phillips Screwdriver Set with 3-Component 
Handle - 5 Pcs

BE-9881S

5 1 BE-9881S

BE-8220S, BE-8040S, BE-8050S

BE-8611S, BE-8621S

and Pozidriv Screwdriver Set with 
3-Component Handle - 5 Pcs

BE-9882S

5 1 BE-9882S

BE-8220S, BE-8050S, BE-8040S

BE-8811S, BE-8821S
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Minus/Pozidriv-Tip Screwdrivers with 

BE-8710SL - BE-8720SL

5.0/PZ1 80 mm 10 BE-8710SL
6.0/PZ2 100 mm 10 BE-8720SL

Minus/Pozidriv Screwdriver Set with 
3-Component Handle - 2 Pcs

BE-9890SL

2 175 g 1 BE-9890SL

BE-8710SL, BE-8720SL

Screwdriver Set with 3-Component Handle 
- 2 Pcs

BE-9891SL

2 132 g 1 BE-9891SL

BE-8610SL, BE-8620SL

Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 

BE-8810SL - BE-8820SL

PZ 1 80 mm 10 BE-8810SL
PZ 2 100 mm 10 BE-8820SL

®

Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 
T10-T30

BE-8910SL - BE-8930SL

T 10 100 mm 5 BE-8910SL
T 15 100 mm 5 BE-8915SL
T 20 100 mm 5 BE-8920SL
T 25 125 mm 5 BE-8925SL
T 30 150 mm 5 BE-8930SL

Minus/Phillips-Tip Screwdrivers with 

PH2

BE-8510SL - BE-8520SL

5.0/PH1 80 mm 10 BE-8510SL
6.0/PH2 100 mm 10 BE-8520SL

®

and Plus-Minus/Pozidriv Screwdriver Set 
with Rubber Grip - 14 Pcs

BE-9876S

14 1 BE-9876S

BE-8010S, BE-8220S, BE-8230S, BE-
8040S, BE-8050S
BE-8611S, BE-8621S

BE-8811S, BE-8821S

BE-8910S, BE-8915S, BE-8920S

BE-8710S, BE-8720S

Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 

BE-8220SL - BE-8255SL

3.0 mm 100 mm 10 BE-8220SL
3.5 mm 100 mm 10 BE-8230SL
4.0 mm 100 mm 10 BE-8040SL
5.5 mm 125 mm 10 BE-8050SL
6.5 mm 150 mm 5 BE-8255SL

Screwdrivers with 3-Component Handle 
PH1-PH2

BE-8610SL - BE-8620SL

PH 1 80 mm 10 BE-8610SL
PH 2 100 mm 10 BE-8620SL
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Phillips Screwdriver Set with 3-Component 
Handle - 12 Pcs

BE-9878SL

12 1 BE-9878SL

BE-8010S

BE-8220SL, BE-8230SL, BE-8040SL, 
BE-8050SL
BE-8610SL, BE-8620SL

BE-8810SL, BE-8820SL

BE-8510SL, BE-8520SL

BE-8910SL

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Slotted 
Screwdrivers with Multi-Component 

B196

2.5 mm 75 mm 10 B196.025.075
3 mm 100 mm 10 B196.030.100
3.5 mm 100 mm 10 B196.035.100
4 mm 100 mm 10 B196.040.100
5.5 mm 125 mm 10 B196.055.125
6.5 mm 150 mm 10 B196.065.150
8 mm 175 mm 10 B196.080.175
10 mm 200 mm 10 B196.100.200
12 mm 200 mm 10 B196.120.200
2.5 mm 75 mm 1 SB196.025.075
3 mm 100 mm 1 SB196.030.100
3.5 mm 100 mm 1 SB196.035.100
4 mm 100 mm 1 SB196.040.100
5.5 mm 125 mm 1 SB196.055.125
6.5 mm 150 mm 1 SB196.065.150
8 mm 175 mm 1 SB196.080.175
10 mm 200 mm 1 SB196.100.200
12 mm 200 mm 1 SB196.120.200

and Pozidriv Screwdriver Set with 
3-Component Handle - 5 Pcs

BE-9882SL

5 1 BE-9882SL

BE-8220SL, BE-8040SL, BE-8050SL

BE-8810SL, BE-8820SL

® Screwdriver Set with 
3-Component Handle - 5 pcs

BE-9871SL

5 1 BE-9871SL

BE-8220SL, BE-8040SL

BE-8910SL

BE-8610SL, BE-8620SL

® Screwdriver Set with 
3-Component Handle - 5 pcs

BE-9872SL

5 1 BE-9872SL

BE-8220SL, BE-8040SL

BE-8910SL

BE-8810SL, BE-8820SL

Screwdriver Set with 3-Component Handle 
- 2 Pcs

BE-9894SL

2 132 g 1 BE-9894SL

BE-8810SL, BE-8820SL

®

Screwdriver Set with 3-Component Handle 
- 4 Pcs

BE-9880SL

4 1 BE-9880SL

BE-8910SL, BE-8915SL, BE-8920SL, 
BE-8925SL

Phillips Screwdriver Set with 3-Component 
Handle - 5 Pcs

BE-9881SL

5 1 BE-9881SL

BE-8220SL, BE-8040SL, BE-8050SL

BE-8610SL, BE-8620SL
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BahcoFit VDE Insulated Plus-Minus/
Pozidriv-Tip Screwdrivers with Multi-

B149

5.0mm/PZ1 80 mm 10 B149.001.080
6.0mm/PZ2 100 mm 10 B149.002.100
5.0mm/PZ1 80 mm 1 SB149.001.080
6.0mm/PZ2 100 mm 1 SB149.002.100

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Slotted and 
Phillips Screwdriver Set with Multi-
Component Handle - 2 Pcs

B220.002

2 90 g 1 B220.002

B196.030.100

B197.001.080

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Plus-Minus/
Pozidriv-Tip Screwdriver Set with Multi-
Component Handle - 2 Pcs

B220.012

2 182 g 1 B220.012*

B149.001.080, B149.002.100

T25 150 mm 10 B150.025.150
T10 100 mm 1 SB150.010.100
T15 125 mm 1 SB150.015.125
T20 125 mm 1 SB150.020.125
T25 150 mm 1 SB150.025.150

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Plus-Minus/
Phillips-Tip Screwdrivers with Multi-

B148

5.0mm/PH1 80 mm 10 B148.001.080
6.0mm/PH2 100 mm 10 B148.002.100
5.0mm/PH1 80 mm 1 SB148.001.080
6.0mm/PH2 100 mm 1 SB148.002.100

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Nut Drivers with 

B199

5.5 mm 125 mm 5 B199.055.125
6 mm 125 mm 5 B199.060.125
7 mm 125 mm 5 B199.070.125
8 mm 125 mm 5 B199.080.125
9 mm 125 mm 5 B199.090.125
10 mm 125 mm 5 B199.100.125
11 mm 125 mm 5 B199.110.125
12 mm 125 mm 5 B199.120.125
13 mm 125 mm 5 B199.130.125
5.5 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.055.125
6 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.060.125
7 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.070.125
8 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.080.125
9 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.090.125
10 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.100.125
11 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.110.125
12 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.120.125
13 mm 125 mm 1 SB199.130.125

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Phillips 
Screwdrivers with Multi-Component 
Handle PH0-PH4

B197PH

PH0 75 mm 10 B197.000.075
PH1 80 mm 10 B197.001.080
PH1 150 mm 10 B197.001.150
PH2 100 mm 10 B197.002.100
PH2 175 mm 10 B197.002.175
PH3 150 mm 10 B197.003.150
PH4 200 mm 10 B197.004.200
PH0 75 mm 1 SB197.000.075
PH1 80 mm 1 SB197.001.080
PH2 100 mm 1 SB197.002.100
PH3 150 mm 1 SB197.003.150
PH4 200 mm 1 SB197.004.200

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Pozidriv 
Screwdrivers with Multi-Component 

B142PZ

PZ0 75 mm 10 B142.000.075
PZ1 80 mm 10 B142.001.080
PZ1 150 mm 10 B142.001.150
PZ2 100 mm 10 B142.002.100
PZ2 175 mm 10 B142.002.175
PZ3 150 mm 10 B142.003.150
PZ0 75 mm 1 SB142.000.075
PZ1 80 mm 1 SB142.001.080
PZ2 100 mm 1 SB142.002.100
PZ3 150 mm 1 SB142.003.150

®

Screwdrivers with Multi-Component 
Handle T10-T25

B150TORX

T10 100 mm 10 B150.010.100
T15 125 mm 10 B150.015.125
T20 125 mm 10 B150.020.125
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VDE Insulated Slotted Screwdrivers with 

623

3.0 mm 100 mm 10 623-3-100
3.5 mm 100 mm 10 623-3.5-100
4.0 mm 100 mm 10 623-4-100
5.5 mm 125 mm 10 623-5.5-125
6.5 mm 150 mm 10 623-6.5-150

VDE Insulated Phillips Screwdrivers with 
Multi-Component Handle PH0-PH2

625PH

PH 0 100 mm 10 625-0-100
PH 1 150 mm 10 625-1-150
PH 2 175 mm 10 625-2-175

VDE Insulated Slotted and Phillips 
Screwdriver Set with Multi-Component 
Handle - 6 Pcs

620-6

6 1 620-6

623-4-100, 623-3-100, 623-5.5-125, 
623-6.5-150
625-1-150, 625-2-175

B196.030.100, B196.040.100, 
B196.055.125, B196.065.150
B197.000.075, B197.001.080, 
B197.002.100

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Slotted and 
Pozidriv Screwdriver Set with Multi-
Component Handle - 7 Pcs

B220.017

7 1 B220.017

B196.025.075, B196.040.100, 
B196.055.125, B196.065.150
B142.000.075, B142.001.080, 
B142.002.100

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Slotted and 
Phillips Screwdriver Set with Multi-
Component Handle and 150 V-250 V 
Voltage Tester - 7 Pcs

B220.027

7 1 B220.027

B196.030.100, B196.040.100, 
B196.055.125
B197.000.075, B197.001.080, 
B197.002.100
806-1-1

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Slotted and 
Phillips Screwdriver Set with Multi-
Component Handle - 5 Pcs

B220.005

5 1 B220.005

B196.030.100, B196.040.100, 
B196.055.125
B197.001.080, B197.002.100

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Slotted and 
Pozidriv Screwdriver Set with Multi-
Component Handle - 5 Pcs

B220.015

5 1 B220.015

B196.035.100, B196.040.100, 
B196.065.150
B142.001.080, B142.002.100

BahcoFit VDE Insulated Slotted and 
Phillips Screwdriver Set with Multi-
Component Handle - 7 Pcs

B220.007

7 1 B220.007

* Until stocks last
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Insulated Combi-Tip Slotted and Pozidriv 
Interchangeable Blades with Reduced 
Diameter

8710SL-2P - 8720SL-2P

5.0/PZ1 1 8710SL-2P
6.0/PZ2 1 8720SL-2P

® Interchangeable Blades 
with Reduced Diameter

8910SL-2P- 8930SL-2P

10 1 8910SL-2P
15 1 8915SL-2P
20 1 8920SL-2P
25 1 8925SL-2P
30 1 8930SL-2P

PLIERS

Handles and Phosphate Finish

2101S

3.7 mm 2.0 mm 3 2101S-140
3.8 mm 2.5 mm 3 2101S-160
4.0 mm 2.7 mm 3 2101S-180

Insulated Slotted Interchangeable Blades 
with Reduced Diameter

8010SL-2P - 8050SL-2P

0.4 mm 2.5 mm 1 8010SL-2P
0.5 mm 3.0 mm 1 8220SL-2P
0.8 mm 4.0 mm 1 8040SL-2P
1.0 mm 5.5 mm 1 8050SL-2P

Insulated Phillips and Pozidriv 
Interchangeable Blades with Reduced 

8610SL-2P - 8620SL-2P

1 1 8610SL-2P
2 1 8620SL-2P

Insulated Phillips and Pozidriv 
Interchangeable Blades with Reduced 

8810SL-2P - 8820SL-2P

1 1 8810SL-2P
2 1 8820SL-2P

Insulated Plus-Minus/Phillips-Tip 
Interchangeable Blades with Reduced 
Diameter

8510SL-2P - 8520SL-2P

5.0/PH1 1 8510SL-2P
6.0/PH2 1 8520SL-2P

Insulated Ratcheting Screwdriver with 
Slotted and Phillips Interchangeable 
Blades Set - 6 Pcs

808061

7 85 x 85 x 218 mm 5 808061

Pouch contains 6 individual blades

808060

8610SL-2P, 8620SL-2P

8010SL-2P, 8050SL-2P, 8220SL-2P, 
8040SL-2P

Insulated Ratcheting Screwdriver with 
Slotted and Pozidriv Interchangeable 
Blades Set - 6 Pcs

808062

7 85 x 85 x 215 mm 5 808062

Pouch contains 6 individual blades

808060

8820SL-2P, 8810SL-2P

8010SL-2P, 8050SL-2P, 8220SL-2P, 
8040SL-2P

Insulated Ratcheting Screwdriver with 
Dual-Component Handle

808060

36 mm 122 mm 1 808060

Cu
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Dual-Component Handles and Phosphate 
Finish

2628S

2.0 mm 1.8 mm 3 2628 S-160
2.5 mm 2.0 mm 3 2628 S-180
3.0 mm 2.5 mm 3 2628 S-200

Reinforced Combination Pliers with 
Insulated Dual-Component Handles and 
Chrome Finish

2630SC

180 mm 3 2630SC-180

VDE Insulated Combination Pliers

2678V

2.7 mm 160 mm 2 2678V-160
3.0 mm 180 mm 2 2678V-180
4.0 mm 200 mm 2 2678V-200

VDE Insulated Cable Cutters

2250V

170 mm 0-10 mm 2 2250V-170
230 mm 0-15 mm 2 2250V-230

Insulated Bolt Cutters

2820VBC

630 mm 1 2820VBC

Side Cutting Pliers with Insulated Cellulose 

Finish

2674 NVDE

3.7 mm 2.0 mm 1 2674 NVDE

Handles and Phosphate Finish 200 mm

2101S-200

4.5 mm 3.0 mm 3 2101S-200

VDE Insulated Side Cutting Pliers

2171V

2.7 mm 160 mm 2 2171V-160
2.8 mm 180 mm 2 2171V-180
4.0 mm 200 mm 2 2171V-200

VDE Insulated End Cutting Pliers

527V

2 mm 160 mm 2 527V-160
2.5 mm 200 mm 2 527V-200

Cu

L
Cu

L

L

L

Fe+Cu

PianoFe+

L

L
Cu
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VDE Insulated Long Flat Nose Pliers

2421V

160 mm 2 2421V-160

VDE Insulated Round Nose Pliers

2521V

160 mm 2 2521V-160

Insulated Dual-Component Handles and 
Phosphate Finish

2223S

165 mm 3 2223 S-150

Dual-Component Handles and Phosphate 
Finish

2521S

140 mm 3 2521S-140
160 mm 3 2521S-160

VDE Insulated Snipe Nose Pliers

2430V

3.0 mm 160 mm 2 2430V-160
3.0 mm 200 mm 2 2430V-200

Pliers

2427V

3.0 mm 200 mm 2 2427V-200

Dual-Component Handles and Phosphate 
Finish

2430S

2.5 mm 1.8 mm 3 2430S-140
3.0 mm 1.8 mm 3 2430 S-160
3.0 mm 1.8 mm 3 2430 S-200

with Insulated Dual-Component Handles 
and Phosphate Finish

2427S

3.0 mm 1.8 mm 3 2427S-160
3.0 mm 1.8 mm 3 2427 S-200

Insulated Dual-Component Handles and 
Phosphate Finish

2421S

140 mm 3 2421S-140
160 mm 3 2421S-160
180 mm 3 2421S-180

FeCu

FeCu

L

L

L
Cu

L
Cu

L

L

L
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27 mm 2 6MV-27
30 mm 2 6MV-30
32 mm 2 6MV-32

2MV

6.0 mm 5 2MV-6
7.0 mm 5 2MV-7
8.0 mm 5 2MV-8
9.0 mm 5 2MV-9
10.0 mm 5 2MV-10
11.0 mm 5 2MV-11
12.0 mm 5 2MV-12
13.0 mm 5 2MV-13
14.0 mm 5 2MV-14
15.0 mm 5 2MV-15
16.0 mm 5 2MV-16
17.0 mm 3 2MV-17
18.0 mm 3 2MV-18
19.0 mm 3 2MV-19
21.0 mm 3 2MV-21
22.0 mm 3 2MV-22
23.0 mm 3 2MV-23
24.0 mm 3 2MV-24

Insulated T-Handle Socket Wrenches

28MV

8.0 mm 2 28MV-8
9.0 mm 2 28MV-9
10.0 mm 2 28MV-10
11.0 mm 2 28MV-11
12.0 mm 2 28MV-12
13.0 mm 2 28MV-13
14.0 mm 2 28MV-14
15.0 mm 2 28MV-15
16.0 mm 2 28MV-16
17.0 mm 2 28MV-17
18.0 mm 2 28MV-18
19.0 mm 2 28MV-19
20.0 mm 2 28MV-20
21.0 mm 2 28MV-21
22.0 mm 2 28MV-22

8070VL-8073VL

160mm/6” 1 8070VL
210mm/8” 1 8071VL
260mm/10” 1 8072VL
310mm/12” 1 8073VL

8071VLT - 8073VLT

205mm/8” 1 8071VLT
255mm/10” 1 8072VLT
305mm/12” 1 8073VLT

6MV

6 mm 5 6MV-6
7 mm 5 6MV-7
8 mm 5 6MV-8
9 mm 5 6MV-9
10 mm 5 6MV-10
11 mm 5 6MV-11
12 mm 5 6MV-12
13 mm 5 6MV-13
14 mm 5 6MV-14
15 mm 5 6MV-15
16 mm 5 6MV-16
17 mm 3 6MV-17
18 mm 3 6MV-18
19 mm 3 6MV-19
20 mm 3 6MV-20
21 mm 3 6MV-21
22 mm 3 6MV-22
23 mm 3 6MV-23
24 mm 3 6MV-24

VDE Insulated Wire Stripping Pliers

2223V

160 mm 0.5-5 mm 2 2223V-160

with Dual-Component Handle

7224S

16 250 mm 4 7224S

ISO 8976, IEC 60900

WRENCHES

Wrenches

8070V - 8074V

165mm/6” 2 8070V
205mm/8” 2 8071V
260mm/10” 2 8072V
310mm/12” 2 8073V
390mm/15” 2 8074V

L

L

L

L

L

DYNAMIC
DRIVETM

DYNAMIC
DRIVETM
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SCISSORS & KNIVES

Insulated Electrician Scissors with Finger 
Guard

SC127V

50 mm 130 mm 5 SC127V

Insulated Electrician Scissors

SC150NGV

38 mm 150 mm 5 SC150NGV

Insulated Straight Knives

2820VP

50 mm 180 mm 2 2820VP

8150-1/2V

270 mm 1 8150-1/2V

8154-1/2V

200 mm 190 mm 1 8154-1/2V

250 mm

8160-1/2V - 8162-1/2V

125 mm 1 8160-1/2V
250 mm 1 8162-1/2V

1999MV

3 mm 5 1999MV-3
4 mm 5 1999MV-4
5 mm 5 1999MV-5
6 mm 5 1999MV-6
7 mm 5 1999MV-7
8 mm 5 1999MV-8
9 mm 5 1999MV-9
10 mm 3 1999MV-10
12 mm 3 1999MV-12

INSULATED SOCKETS & RATCHETS

7800DMV

8 mm 10 7800DMV-8
10 mm 10 7800DMV-10
11 mm 10 7800DMV-11
12 mm 10 7800DMV-12
13 mm 10 7800DMV-13
14 mm 10 7800DMV-14
15 mm 10 7800DMV-15
16 mm 10 7800DMV-16
17 mm 10 7800DMV-17
18 mm 10 7800DMV-18
19 mm 10 7800DMV-19
20 mm 10 7800DMV-20
21 mm 10 7800DMV-21
22 mm 10 7800DMV-22
24 mm 5 7800DMV-24
27 mm 5 7800DMV-27
30 mm 5 7800DMV-30
32 mm 5 7800DMV-32

DYNAMIC
DRIVETM

L

L

L

L

L

L
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Cotton Gloves to Wear Under Insulated 
Gloves

2820VGCOT

50 g 1 2820VGCOT
THIS ITEM IS NOT INSULATED AND HAS TO BE USED WITH INSULATED 
GLOVES

TOOLSETS

Insulated - 3 pcs

9897S/3

3 50 x 180 x 400 mm 1 9897S/3

2628 S-180

2101S-160

2430 S-200

PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

Insulated Fuse Pullers for NH 00-3

2820VFP

458 g 1 2820VFP

2820VM

1000 mm 1000 mm 1 2820VM

2820VG

500 V 1 2820VG05
1000 V 1 2820VG10

VDE Insulated Bent Knives

2820VPC

50 mm 180 mm 2 2820VPC

Insulated Cable Knives with Plastic 
Protective Cap

2820VDE

55.5 mm 180 mm 10 2820VDE

TWEEZERS

General Purpose Insulated Tweezers 150 
mm

2820VTEE

145 mm 1 2820VTEE

L

L

L
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Insulated Toolset within Leather Bag - 19 
Pcs

3045V-2

19 200 x 285 x 445 mm 1 3045V-2

2171V-160

2678V-180

2430V-160

2223V-160

BE-8220S, BE-8040S, BE-8050S, 
BE-8255S
BE-8610S, BE-8620S

6MV-10, 6MV-11, 6MV-13, 6MV-12, 
6MV-14, 6MV-17, 6MV-19
2820VP

SC150NGV

7800DMV-13, 7800DMV-10, 7800DMV-
11, 7800DMV-22, 7800DMV-17, 
7800DMV-19, 7800DMV-20
8150-1/2V

8154-1/2V

8160-1/2V

BE-8050S

Toolset - 10 Pcs

3045/1VDE

10 225 x 70 x 300 mm 1 3045/1VDE

BE-8010S, BE-8040S, BE-8050S, BE-
8220S, BE-8230S, BE-8255S
BE-8620S

2171V-160

2430V-160

2678V-180

Toolset - 10 Pcs

3045V-1

10 60 x 240 x 330 mm 1 3045V-1

2171V-160

2678V-180

2223V-160

BE-8220S, BE-8040S, BE-8050S

BE-8610S, BE-8620S

2820VP

SC127V

6MV/

8 mm 1 6MV/8T

6MV-10, 6MV-11, 6MV-12, 6MV-13, 
6MV-14, 6MV-17, 6MV-18, 6MV-19

6MV/10T_1

10 mm 1 6MV/10T

6MV-10, 6MV-11, 6MV-12, 6MV-13, 
6MV-14, 6MV-16, 6MV-17, 6MV-18, 
6MV-19, 6MV-22

7811DMV

11 270 x 79 x 350 mm 1 7811DMV
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